Graduate Spring 2016 Course Schedule

Spring A Block

Course

MIN656 Pastoral Ministry
THE521 Systematic Theo. 2
GRK601Greek Exegesis
CEDG610 Intro. to Youth Ministry

Spring B Block

Course

CEDG680 Pastoral Leadership
HIS600 Church History

HOM®600 Sermon Preparation
NTB675 Epistle to the Hebrews
CED672 Effective Bible Teaching

School

Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson

School

Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson

Professor

Dr. Burt

Dr. Walker
Mr. Sunwood
Dr. Barnett

Professor

Dr. Burt

Dr. Aderholt
Dr. Guthrie

Dr. Owens

Dr. Barnett

Time

6:00
6:00
8:00
8:00

Time

6:00
6:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Room

211
213
213
221

Room

211
213
211
213
216



